Post 16 Accreditation & Qualifications results 2022-2023

Total GCE GCE GCSE GCSE GCSE GCSE GCSE GCSE GCSE GCSE
Qualification Pupils | Grade A* | GradeB | Grade3 | Grade4 | Grade5 | Grade 6 |Grade32|Grade43|Grade54|Grade55
Advanced GCE Biology A 81 1
Advanced GCE Chemistry A 81 1
Advanced GCE Physics 81 1
GCSE English Language 81
GCSE English Literature 81
GCSE Mathematics 81
GCSE Combined Science: Synergy 81 1 2 1 2
Functional Skills English 81
Functional Skills Maths 81
BTEC Home Cooking Skills 81
BTEC Workskills - Extended Award 81
ASDAN Personal Social Development 81
ASDAN Life Skills Challenges 81
Food Safety at Work 81
Health & Safety in the Workplace 81
General Health & Safety in the Workplace 81




Entry
Level 1

Entry
Level 2

Entry
Level 3

Level 1

Level 2

BTEC
Workskills
Extended
Award

ASDAN PSD
Entry 1
Award

ASDAN PSD
Entry 2
Award

ASDAN PSD
Level 1
Certificate

ASDAN Life
Skills
Challenges

Completed

Percentage
Achieved

1.23%

1.23%

1.23%

6.17%

1.23%

6.17%

7.41%

25.92%

16.05%

1.23%

7.41%

17.28%

3.70%

3.70%

4.92%

6.17%




