## Post 16 Accreditation & Qualifications results 2022-2023

Qualification	Total Pupils	GCE Grade A*	GCE Grade B	GCSE Grade 3	GCSE Grade 4	GCSE Grade 5	GCSE Grade 6	GCSE Grade 3 2	GCSE Grade 4 3	GCSE Grade 5 4	GCSE Grade 5 5
Advanced GCE Biology A	81	1									
Advanced GCE Chemistry A	81		1								
Advanced GCE Physics	81		1								
GCSE English Language	81			1	2		2				
GCSE English Literature	81						1				
GCSE Mathematics	81			3	1	1					
GCSE Combined Science: Synergy	81							1	2	1	2
Functional Skills English	81										
Functional Skills Maths	81										
BTEC Home Cooking Skills	81										
BTEC Workskills - Extended Award	81										
ASDAN Personal Social Development	81										
ASDAN Life Skills Challenges	81										
Food Safety at Work	81										
Health & Safety in the Workplace	81										
General Health & Safety in the Workplace	81										

Entry Level 1	Entry Level 2	Entry Level 3	Level 1	Level 2	BTEC Workskills Extended Award	ASDAN PSD Entry 1 Award	ASDAN PSD Entry 2 Award	ASDAN PSD Level 1 Certificate	ASDAN Life Skills Challenges		Percentage Achieved
											1.23%
											1.23%
											1.23%
											6.17%
											1.23%
											6.17%
											7.41%
	4	8	2	7							25.92%
1	6	3	2	1							16.05%
				1							1.23%
					6						7.41%
						1	4	9			17.28%
									3		3.70%
										3	3.70%
										4	4.92%
										5	6.17%